 www.elma.com06|20 1|6
CODED SWITCH
C07 CONCENTRIC
DATASHEET
PRODUCT VARIETY
	■ Threaded or non-threaded bushing
	■ Hex or Gray coding
	■ Selector switch with 2 or 3 positions outer shaft

9	 Gray (inner shaft) 	 |	 2 positions (outer shaft)
CODING
Ordering information
ORDERING CODE
CODING SWITCHING
MODE
INDEXING
ANGLE
POSITIONS PART NUMBER
INNER SHAFT OUTER SHAFT TAPE & REEL TRAY
Hex Shorting 22.5° 16 3 (center «off») C07-1153T C07-1153
Gray Shorting 22.5° 16 3 (center «off») C07-1173T C07-1173
CODING SWITCHING
MODE
INDEXING
ANGLE
POSITIONS PART NUMBER
INNER SHAFT OUTER SHAFT TAPE & REEL TRAY
Hex Shorting 22.5° 16 2 (on / off) C07-1183T300000 C07-1183-300000
3 (center «off») C07-1153T300000 C07-1153-300000
Gray Shorting 22.5° 16 2 (on / off) C07-1193T300000 C07-1193-300000
3 (center «off») C07-1173T300000 C07-1173-300000
PREFERENCE TYPES SELECTION CHART1
NON-THREADED BUSHING
THREADED BUSHING, IP68
1 For other Types | options see type key